House No.

355.5
274

46

299

185

479

358

95

182

227
14-22
337

275

16
148-150
58

746

145

479
415.5

9

161
101-103
512
81.5

81
420-420A
428

461
364-366
454

32

26

33

29

169

30

28

205
159-159A
79

54

63

324

253

Street Name

4th Street

7th Street
Bentley Avenue
Bergen Avenue
Bidwell Avenue
Bramhall Avenue
Central Avenue
Claremont Avenue
Claremont Avenue
Clinton Avenue
Clinton Avenue
Communipaw Avenue
Forrest Street
Fulton Avenue
Fulton Avenue
Gardner Avenue
Grand Street
Grant Avenue
Martin Luther King Drive
Monmouth Street
Myrtle Avenue
New York Avenue
Ocean Avenue
Ocean Avenue
Orient Avenue
Orient Avenue
Pacific Avenue
Pacific Avenue
Palisade Avenue
Palisade Avenue
Palisade Avenue
Siedler Street
Siedler Street
Suburbia Court
Summit Avenue
Summit Avenue
Terhune Avenue
Terhune Avenue
Thorne Street
Virginia Avenue
Warner Avenue
Wayne Street
Wegman Parkway
Whiton Street
Winfield Avenue

Owner

Samir Shah

JGA Development, LLC

Bentley Yale LLC

LB Honey Badger, LLC

Ceeaar LLC Limited Liability Company
Jeannette and John W. Hendrix
358-360 Central Ave.,LLC

Shriji Claremont LLC

JC MOCH Claremont 5 LLC

227 Clinton, LLC

14-22 Clinton JC LLC

Esther Reyes

Investoreal, Inc.

Hudson Ventures, LLC

Moshe Deutsch

Gardner Ave Holdings LLC
Ernesto A Tolentino

Est Kitchen & Burch

Hudson Ventures, LLC

415 Monmouth Street Associates LLC
9 Myrtle Realty LLC

161 New York Ave, LLC

103 Ocean LLC

Garden State Episcopal Community Development Corp.

Hudson Caliber Holding, LLC
Hudson Ventures, LLC
Estrea Georges

John Rokkas

CB Domestic Holdings LLC
Roxy 364-366, LLC

Paho Properties, LLC
Hudson Ventures, LLC
Rose Perkin

116118 BART LLC

Lulu Weldon

KNS PROPERTIES 2022 LLC
Bron. Inc

Terhune Bora LLC

Li Fu

Lakay Virginia, LLC

Robert Matthews Jr.

54 WAYNE, LLC

Emilijano Kinaj

95 Webster JC, LLC c/o Zibro Management
Olga Shirki



